34 Luxguild  Lighting   |  www.luxguild.com  |  2022
LUXGUILD 2022
844-394-8247
BRIOSA-S
Die-Cast Aluminum Edge-Lit Exit Sign
Design upgrade: introducing new features:
 	 Easier installation: component-free back-box housing and
canopy can be installed in advance, like a regular junction

Represents each side of a double face panel.
EXIT> <EXIT < EXIT > EXIT > <EXIT
How To Order
Sample Part Number: EEBELS-W-1-N-C-L-A-S-D-8
Series Housing
Color Faces Designation Legend
Color
Background
Color Arrows Trim Mounting Options Legend Size
EEBELS
W= White
1= Single face
N= New
Design
R= Red
C= Clear
(single face only)
Blank= No arrow
-A= angular U= universal
mount
Blank= No option
Blank= 6” EXIT
legend
B= Black L= Arrow left -FA= Fire alarm
Blank= Brushed
aluminum
R= Arrow right -D= Self-Test and
diagnosric
RL= Right and left
Double face
PB= Polished
brass
W= White
-DC= AC/DC remote
6-24 VDC -8= 8” EXIT
legend
(red only)
D= Double arrow
CH= Polished
chrome
2= Double face G= Green
UA= Universal field
installed arrows
-C= circular S= Surface mount
-2CKT= Two circuit,
AC only
BR= Bronze
M= Mirror
-FZ= Flasher & buzzer
(Self-Powered only) -LP= Panel
shipped
separately-X= Back box shipped
separately
32 Luxguild  Lighting   |  www.luxguild.com  |  2022
LUXGUILD 2022
844-394-8247
Construction
	 Trim plate, trim ring and canopy made of die-cast aluminum
	 U-shaped clear acrylic Legend panel features laser-etched
letters and chevrons
	 6 inch EXIT lettering legend, available in red or green
	 8 inch EXIT lettering legend, available in red
	 Choice of finishes: white, black or brushed aluminum,
polished brass, polished chrome or bronze
Housing color
BRIOSA-R
Edge-lit recessed ceiling-mount exit sign
Mounting
	 Hanger bars included for lay-in installation in t-bar grid
	 Housing provided with conduit knock-out 1/2”, top, back and end
	 Flat trim plate used for recessed ceiling mount only applications
Approvals
	 UL 924 listed

33Luxguild Lighting   |  www.luxguild.com  |  2022844-394-8247
Dimensions
How To Order Example: W-LGBELRSNX-42-N-R-W-R-AD
15" 3-1/4"
12-15/16"
3-15/16"
7-1/2"7-5/8"
3-7/8"
Housing Series Faces Designation Legend color Background
color Arrows Options Legend size
BA= Brushed
aluminum
LGBELRX=
AC-only
40= Less panel
N= New
design
R= Red
C= Clear
(single face
only)
NA= No arrow Blank= No
option
Blank= 6”
EXIT legend
D= Double
arrow
-AD= Advanced
Diagnostics
(non-audible)1
W= White -FZ= Flasher
& buzzer1
-8= 8” EXIT
legend (red
only)
PB= Polished
brass 42= Single face W= White
L= Arrow left
-2CKT= Two
circuit, AC
only
LGBELRSNX=
Self-powered G= Green
R= Arrow
right
-DC= AC/DC
remote 6-24
VDC -LP= Panel
shipped
separatelyCH= Polished
chrome
43= Double face M= Mirror
RL= Right &
left
(double face)
-FA= Fire
alarm1
BR= Bronze
-X= Back box
shipped
separatelyUA= Universal